Human Resources Report, Certificated

July 12, 2018

Employment, Substitute Rovers

Name

Hsieh, Peggy *
Maples, Emily
* Pending clearance

Effective

08/06/18
08/06/18

Employment, Temporary Contracts, 2018/19

The following individuals have been offered a temporary contract of employment for the

2018/19 academic year:

Name

Collister, Megan
Davidson, Brittney
Eom, Sharon
Gurrola, Hilda
Hang, Michelle
Hurff, Keara

Kim, Julia
McMonigle, Ashley
McVay, Mary (Katie)
Murray, Nancy
Poe, Christina

Porter, Raquel
Summers, Lauren
Yoo, Anita

Assignment

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

District Nurse/School
Readiness Nurse
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Employment, Probationary Contracts, 2018/19

Location

Arnold
Luther
Luther
King
Luther
Landell
Luther
Morris
Arnold
Arnold
Student Support

TBD
King
Vessels

Effective Date

08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18

08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18

The following individuals have been offered a probationary contract of employment for the

2018/19 academic year:
Name

Brebaugh, Melanie
Bruce, Elisabeth
Deming, Saundra
Erbe, Jessica *
Fernandez, Keith
Gaus, Brittany
Kerekes, Silvija
Nguyen, Kimberly *

Assignment

Teacher SDC-ECSE
Teacher SDC-ECSE
Education Specialist
Music Teacher

Music Teacher
Psychologist

Adaptive PE Specialist
School Nurse

Location

Luther

Luther

Vessels
Instructional Svcs
Instructional Svcs
Landell/Morris
GASELPA
Student Support

Effective Date

08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
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Perez, Lauryn Psychologist
Smith, Christina Speech Therapist
* Pending clearance

Separation of Employment

Name Assignment
Carver, Candace Substitute
Chou, Chung Substitute
Ortiz, Isis TOSA-ILC

Singh, Geri Substitute

Vessels
Arnold

Reason

Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation

08/06/18
08/06/18

Last Date Employed

06/30/18
06/30/18
07/01/18
06/30/18




